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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Scholastic
Important Messages

Coaches, if you notice any names that are mispelled, please email the
league secretary.

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Ave Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 3 Gov. Mifflin 6 0 100.0 668 23405 766 2181
2 1 Daniel Boone 1 5 16.7 526 12322 567 1632
3 5 Reading 0 0 483 2903 0 0
4 2 Exeter 0 0 0 0 0
5 4 Muhlenberg 0 0 0 0 0
6 6 Twin Valley 0 0 0 0 0
7 7 Wilson 0 0 0 0 0

Division2
1 14 Wyomssing 3 0 100.0 488 2346 495 1476
2 11 Hamburg 2 7 22.2 492 16834 619 1613
3 8 Antietam 0 0 0 0 0
4 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0
5 10 Conrad Weiser 0 0 0 0 0
6 12 Oley Valley 0 0 0 0 0
7 13 Schuylkill Valley 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 766 Gov. Mifflin 619 Hamburg 567 Daniel Boone
Scratch Series 2181 Gov. Mifflin 1632 Daniel Boone 1613 Hamburg

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 219 Sara Halligan 200 Catherine Kuberski 182 Courtney Lamp
Scratch Series 548 Catherine Kuberski 544 Sara Halligan 498 Courtney Lamp

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Bella Morta 2723 28 97
Sarah Wedemeyer 3029 30 100
Amanda Henderson 3391 33 102
Ellie Everett 1373 11 124
Maddie Cunningham 1322 11 120
VACANT 0 0 110

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Courtney Lamp 4359 30 145
Alex Shuker 2792 30 93
Meagan Werner 3213 24 133
Sara Halligan 5262 33 159
Catherine Kuberski 4541 27 168
Mia Myers 3063 30 102
Andria Addis 293 2 146

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

Alexis Cheeseman 3474 29 119
Mackenzie Schlegel 173 1 173
Teresa Reed 413 3 137
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Ailean Sanatan 979 11 89
Yaire Santos 1207 14 86
Jadah Ovid 412 6 68
Darlin Jeronimo 453 4 113
Mercedezs Espin 440 4 110
Bryanna Vasquez 378 4 94
Laura Rivera 1424 15 94
Xiomara Dominguez 93 1 93
Daniela Toribio 109 1 109

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
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7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

Sydney Hodgson 321 3 107
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Kaitlyn Munter 893 9 99
Francesca Logozzo 305 3 101
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

Jazmine Gonzalez 318 3 106
Mckenzie Keller 530 6 88
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
Alexys Mateo 1574 16 98
Cassandra Mull 2128 22 96
Kayla Galarza 2066 20 103
Cheyenne Blankenbiller 1588 15 105
Archer Thomas 3016 29 104
Courtney Merkel 2909 31 93
Trinity Thornton 2281 27 84
Veronica Heckman 132 1 132
Sarah Smith 471 4 117
Venus Miller 339 3 113

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

14 - Wyomssing
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

Nubia Vasquez 868 9 96
Solei Vasquez 898 9 99
Lizzie Luyben 790 9 87
Arisia Davis 246 3 82
VACANT 0 0 110

Average List of All Members of This League
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Mackenzie Schlegel Muhlenberg 173 1 173.00
Catherine Kuberski Gov. Mifflin 4541 27 168.19
Sara Halligan Gov. Mifflin 5262 33 159.45
Andria Addis Gov. Mifflin 293 2 146.50
Courtney Lamp Gov. Mifflin 4359 30 145.30
Teresa Reed Muhlenberg 413 3 137.67
Meagan Werner Gov. Mifflin 3213 24 133.88
Veronica Heckman Hamburg 132 1 132.00
Ellie Everett Daniel Boone 1373 11 124.82
Maddie Cunningham Daniel Boone 1322 11 120.18
Alexis Cheeseman Muhlenberg 3474 29 119.79
Sarah Smith Hamburg 471 4 117.75
Darlin Jeronimo Reading 453 4 113.25
Venus Miller Hamburg 339 3 113.00
Mercedezs Espin Reading 440 4 110.00
Daniela Toribio Reading 109 1 109.00
Sydney Hodgson Antietam 321 3 107.00
Jazmine Gonzalez Conrad Weiser 318 3 106.00
Cheyenne Blankenbiller Hamburg 1588 15 105.87
Archer Thomas Hamburg 3016 29 104.00
Kayla Galarza Hamburg 2066 20 103.30
Amanda Henderson Daniel Boone 3391 33 102.76

Mia Myers Gov. Mifflin 3063 30 102.10
Francesca Logozzo Berks Catholic 305 3 101.67
Sarah Wedemeyer Daniel Boone 3029 30 100.97
Solei Vasquez Wyomssing 898 9 99.78
Kaitlyn Munter Berks Catholic 893 9 99.22
Alexys Mateo Hamburg 1574 16 98.38
Bella Morta Daniel Boone 2723 28 97.25
Cassandra Mull Hamburg 2128 22 96.73
Nubia Vasquez Wyomssing 868 9 96.44
Laura Rivera Reading 1424 15 94.93
Bryanna Vasquez Reading 378 4 94.50
Courtney Merkel Hamburg 2909 31 93.84
Alex Shuker Gov. Mifflin 2792 30 93.07
Xiomara Dominguez Reading 93 1 93.00
Ailean Sanatan Reading 979 11 89.00
Mckenzie Keller Conrad Weiser 530 6 88.33
Lizzie Luyben Wyomssing 790 9 87.78
Yaire Santos Reading 1207 14 86.21
Trinity Thornton Hamburg 2281 27 84.48
Arisia Davis Wyomssing 246 3 82.00
Jadah Ovid Reading 412 6 68.67
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